
2023 - 2024 Academic Year 

Period Academic Year 

Autumn Term 1 Friday, 1 September to Friday, 27 October 

Autumn Half Term Monday, 30 October to Friday, 3 November 

Autumn Term 2 Monday, 6 November to Friday, 22 December 

Christmas Holiday Monday, 25 December to Friday, 5 January 

Spring Term 1 Monday, 8 January to Friday, 9 February 

Spring Half Term Monday, 12 February to Friday, 16 February 

Spring Term 2 Monday, 19 February to Friday, 22 March 

Easter Holiday Monday, 25 March to Friday, 5 April 

Summer Term 1 Monday, 8 April to Friday, 24 May 

Summer Half Term Monday, 27 May to Friday, 31 May 

Summer Term 2 Monday, 3 June to Friday, 19 July 

 
Schools will be closed to pupils for INSET/Staff Preparation(2023) on up to six days between Friday, 1 September 2023 and 
Friday, 19 July 2024. 
 

https://beta.npt.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/school-term-dates/school-inset-days/

